
 
Занятия в бассейне 16.11.2020 (понедельник) 

1 группа (17.50) 
1.  Аввакумова Александра 3Г 

2.  Агеенкова Евгения 2Б 

3.  Балакирева Анастасия 2Д 

4.  Бодров Даниил 3Г 

5.  Борисенков Алексей 1В 

6.  Буравилина Ева 3Г 

7.  Бык Артем 2Г 

8.  Василенков Михаил 2А 

9.  Григорьева Ника 4Д 

10.  Густяков Ярослав 3Б 

11.  Давыденков Богдан 2Г 

12.  Давыдова Ксения 4Д 

13.  Дерба Анастасия 2Г 

14.  Довгий Дмитрий 2Б 

15.  Доронина Мария 3Г 

16.  Елизаров Данила 2Б 

17.  Жучкова Алена 2В 

18.  Ирушкина Анастасия 2Б 

19.  Киреенков Олег 4Д 

20.  Колесниченко Елизавета 2Б 

21.  Коноплев Глеб 2В 

22.  Корбут Елизавета 2В 

23.  Максименкова Алена 2В 

2 группа (19.00) 
24.  Косарыгин Степан 1Г 

25.  Ксензов Игорь 4А 

26.  Кузнецова Алина 4Г 

27.  Ломоносов Иван 3А 

28.  Новикова София 4Г 

29.  Овчинников Тимофей 4А 

30.  Панова Анастасия 2Б 

31.  Песков Тимофей 4Г 

32.  Погребных Татьяна 2Б 

33.  Прокопенкова Валерия 2В 

34.  Радюк Алина 4Г 

35.  Романюгина Анастасия 3Б 

36.  Рябов Илья 2Г 

37.  Сабуров Иван 2В 

38.  Сенилов Илья 4Б 

39.  Смушко Федор 3А 

40.  Стерлигов Кирилл 4А 

41.  Столяренков Кирилл 2Б 

42.  Холодков Елисей 2А 

43.  Чмуров Михаил 4Д 

44.  Шеденков Ростислав 2В 

45.  Шлюхтов Даниил 2Б 

46.  Юлдашев Даниил 2Б 

  



Занятия в бассейне 18.11.2020 (среда) 
1 группа (17.50) 

1.  Аввакумова Александра 3Г 

2.  Агеенкова Евгения 2Б 

3.  Балакирева Анастасия 2Д 

4.  Баринова Юлия 2Б 

5.  Богомолов Константин 2Г 

6.  Бык Артем 2Г 

7.  Василенков Михаил 2А 

8.  Воронин Матвей 2Д 

9.  Горелова Алисия 2В 

10.  Григорьева Ника 4Д 

11.  Густяков Ярослав 3Б 

12.  Довгий Дмитрий 2Б 

13.  Жучкова Алена 2В 

14.  Кирилкина Милена 2А 

15.  Колесниченко Елизавета 2Б 

16.  Корбут Елизавета 2В 

17.  Корецкия Яромир 2Г 

18.  Кузнецова Алина 4Г 

19.  Ломоносов Иван 3А 

20.  Максименкова Алена 2В 

21.  Мартынова Вероника 1В 

22.  Мартынова Полина 4Г 

 

2 группа (19.00) 
23.  Новикова София 4Г 

24.  Павлюченкова Софья 4Б 

25.  Панова Анастасия 2Б 

26.  Погребных Татьяна 2Б 

27.  Прокопенкова Валерия 2В 

28.  Радюк Алина 4Г 

29.  Резник наталья 4Б 

30.  Реусов Елисей 2Б 

31.  Реусова Ева 2Б 

32.  Романюгина Анастасия 3Б 

33.  Сабуров Иван 2В 

34.  Самуйлова Арина 3Г 

35.  Сенилов Илья 4Б 

36.  Смушко Федор 3А 

37.  Столяренков Кирилл 2Б 

38.  Столярова Екатерина 2В 

39.  Федотенков Максим 2А 

40.  Холодков Елисей 2А 

41.  Швец Владислав 2Г 

42.  Щербаков Кирилл 2Б 

43.  Юлдашев Даниил 2Б 

44.  Яшенкова София 2А 

Занятия в бассейне 20.11.2020 (пятница) 
1 группа (17.50) 

1.  Бодров Даниил 3Г 

2.  Борисенков Алексей 1В 

3.  Буравилина Ева 3Г 

4.  Бык Артем 2Г 

5.  Василенков Михаил 2А 

6.  Горелова Алисия 2В 

7.  Григорьева Ника 4Д 

8.  Давыденков Богдан 2Г 

9.  Давыдова Ксения 4Д 

10.  Дерба Анастасия 2Г 

11.  Доронина Мария 3Г 

12.  Елизаров Данила 2Б 

13.  Ирушкина Анастасия 2Б 

14.  Киреенков Олег 4Д 

15.  Кирилкина Милена 2А 

16.  Колесниченко Елизавета 2Б 

17.  Коноплев Глеб 2В 

18.  Косарыгин Степан 1Г 

19.  Ксензов Игорь 4А 

20.  Максименкова Алена 2В 

21.  Овчинников Тимофей 4А 

2 группа (19.00) 
22.  Павлюченкова Софья 4Б 

23.  Песков Тимофей 4Г 

24.  Погребных Татьяна 2Б 

25.  Приходько Алина 2В 

26.  Резник наталья 4Б 

27.  Реусов Елисей 2Б 

28.  Реусова Ева 2Б 

29.  Рябов Илья 2Г 

30.  Сабуров Иван 2В 

31.  Самуйлова Арина 3Г 

32.  Сенилов Илья 4Б 

33.  Стерлигов Кирилл 4А 

34.  Столярова Екатерина 2В 

35.  Федотенков Максим 2А 

36.  Чмуров Михаил 4Д 

37.  Шаповалова Зинаида 3Б 

38.  Швец Владислав 2Г 

39.  Шлюхтов Даниил 2Б 

40.  Щербаков Кирилл 2Б 

41.  Яшенкова София 2А 

 


